2018

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP

DE

NMARK

Copenhagen - Herning

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

Play
(\[¢}
3

4

7
11
13

15
19
22
25
29

30
31
41
44
51

55
63
66
78
83

87
88
89
94
97

ing Statistics
Name
KHAFIZULLIN Dinar
GAVRIKOV Vladislav
KAPRIZOV Kirill
ANDRONOV Sergei
DATSYUK Pavel

ANISIMOV Artyom
BUCHNEVICH Pavel
ZAITSEV Nikita
GRIGORENKO Mikhail
KABLUKOV llya

SHESTYORKIN Igor
SOROKIN llya
SOSHNIKOV Nikita
YAKOVLEYV Yegor
BEREGLAZOV Alexei

KISELEVICH Bogdan
DADONOV Yevgeni
MIKHEYEV llya
MAMIN Maxim
KOSHECHKIN Vasili

SHALUNOV Maxim
TRYAMKIN Nikita
NESTEROV Nikita

BARABANOV Alexander

GUSEYV Nikita

Goalkeeping Statistics

\[o]

Name

30 SHESTYORKIN Igor
31 SOROKIN llya
83 KOSHECHKIN Vasili

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 17 MAY 2018
Including Game #57

RUS - Russia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG% ™ M/G TSh ATI/S
D 6 0 3 3 4 +3 0 0 0 3 000 82554 13149 133 0:37
D 8 0 1 1 2 +7 0 0 0 12 0.00 149:24 18:40 285 031
F 8 6 2 8 2 +8 1 1 0 16 37.50 126:04 15:45 204 0:37
F 7 1 0 1 4 +1 0 0 0 7 1429 105:19 15:02 187 0:33
F 8§ 2 8 10 2 +6 1 1 0 13 15.38 137:20 17:10 234 0:35
F 8 3 5 8 0 +7 0 1 0 19 15.79 126:45 15:50 210 0:36
F 8 1 3 4 2 45 0 1 0 14 7.4 100:22 12:32 168  0:35
D 8 0 8 8 0 +8 0 0 0 15 0.00 158:15 19:46 288  0:32
F 8 4 2 6 0 +7 2 0 0 17 2353 119:44 14:58 196 0:36
F 8 1 3 4 0 +5 0 0 0 9 11.11 114:19 14:17 197 0:34

GK 8 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

GK 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 4 0 3 3 0 +4 0 0 0 2 000 42:36 10:39 68  0:37
D 8 0 1 1 0 +5 0 0 0 2 000 118:03 14:45 223 0:31
D 4 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 2 000 5209 13:.02 100 0:31
D 8 0 1 1 2 +6 0 0 0 6 000 156:44 19:35 284  0:33
F 8 2 5 7 2 +4 0 0 0 18 11.11 124:49 15:36 198 0:37
F 8 3 1 4 0 +4 0 0 0 13 23.08 98223 12:17 182 0:32
F 6 3 0 3 2 +2 1 0 0 11 2727 7440 12:26 130 0:34

GK 8 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
F 8 3 3 6 4 +6 0 1 0 19 1579 8556 10:44 130 0:39
D 6 0 1 1 4 +4 0 0 0 4 0.00 72:28 12:04 129 0:33
D 8§ 2 1 3 2 48 0 1 0 15 13.33 156:36 19:34 285 0:32
F 8 4 4 8 2 +6 0 0 0 19 21.05 108:29 13:33 193 0:33
F 4 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 14 714 66:27 16:36 106  0:37
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
8 8 4 204:57 4200 5 81 86 94.19 1.46 221
8 0 0 0000 000 O 0 0 000 000 000
8 8 5 283:03 58.00 9 95 104 9135 191 132

LEGEND

A Assists

F Forward

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

ATIS

GK
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Average time per shift
Goals

Goalkeeper

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game
Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal
Total minutes played
Plus/minus net

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
No
PPG
SHG
SVS
TSh

Defence

Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed
Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Jersey number

Power play goals

Shorthanded goals

Saves

Total shifts played

_838.

0

Official Main Sponsor

SKODA

Report Created THU 17 MAY 2018 18:47 GMT+2

Page 1/1

Canon



