### **ICE HOCKEY**



# **IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP**



# **PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM**

As of THU 17 MAY 2018 Including Game #57

# **RUS - Russia**

### **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG:	SHG S	SOG	SG%	ТМ	M/G	TSh	AT/S
3	KHAFIZULLIN Dinar	D	6	0	3	3	4	+3	0	0	0	3	0.00	82:54	13:49	133	0:37
4	GAVRIKOV Vladislav	D	8	0	1	1	2	+7	0	0	0	12	0.00	149:24	18:40	285	0:31
7	KAPRIZOV Kirill	F	8	6	2	8	2	+8	1	1	0	16		126:04	15:45		0:37
11	ANDRONOV Sergei	F	7	1	0	1	4	+1	0	0	0	7	14.29	105:19	15:02	187	0:33
13	DATSYUK Pavel	F	8	2	8	10	2	+6	1	1	0	13	15.38	137:20	17:10	234	0:35
15	ANISIMOV Artyom	F	8	3	5	8	0	+7	0	1	0	19	15.79	126:45	15:50	210	0:36
19	BUCHNEVICH Pavel	F	8	1	3	4	2	+5	0	1	0	14	7.14	100:22	12:32	168	0:35
22	ZAITSEV Nikita	D	8	0	8	8	0	+8	0	0	0	15	0.00	158:15	19:46	288	0:32
25	GRIGORENKO Mikhail	F	8	4	2	6	0	+7	2	0	0	17	23.53	119:44	14:58	196	0:36
29	KABLUKOV Ilya	F	8	1	3	4	0	+5	0	0	0	9	11.11	114:19	14:17	197	0:34
30	SHESTYORKIN Igor	GK	8	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
31	SOROKIN Ilya	GK	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
41	SOSHNIKOV Nikita	F	4	0	3	3	0	+4	0	0	0	2	0.00	42:36	10:39	68	0:37
44	YAKOVLEV Yegor	D	8	0	1	1	0	+5	0	0	0	2	0.00	118:03	14:45	223	0:31
51	BEREGLAZOV Alexei	D	4	0	0	0	2	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00	52:09	13:02	100	0:31
55	KISELEVICH Bogdan	D	8	0	1	1	2	+6	0	0	0	6	0.00	156:44	19:35	284	0:33
63	DADONOV Yevgeni	F	8	2	5	7	2	+4	0	0	0	18	11.11	124:49	15:36	198	0:37
66	MIKHEYEV Ilya	F	8	3	1	4	0	+4	0	0	0	13	23.08	98:23	12:17	182	0:32
78	MAMIN Maxim	F	6	3	0	3	2	+2	1	0	0	11	27.27	74:40	12:26	130	0:34
83	KOSHECHKIN Vasili	GK	8	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
87	SHALUNOV Maxim	F	8	3	3	6	4	+6	0	1	0	19	15.79	85:56	10:44	130	0:39
88	TRYAMKIN Nikita	D	6	0	1	1	4	+4	0	0	0	4	0.00	72:28	12:04	129	0:33
89	NESTEROV Nikita	D	8	2	1	3	2	+8	0	1	0	15	13.33	156:36	19:34	285	0:32
94	BARABANOV Alexander	F	8	4	4	8	2	+6	0	0	0	19	21.05	108:29	13:33	193	0:33
97	GUSEV Nikita	F	4	1	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	14	7.14	66:27	16:36	106	0:37

#### **Goalkeeping Statistics**

-	anceping ciationes											
N	o Name	GPT (	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
3	0 SHESTYORKIN Igor	8	8	4	204:57	42.00	5	81	86	94.19	1.46	2 2 1
3	1 SOROKIN Ilya	8	0	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0 0
8	3 KOSHECHKIN Vasili	8	8	5	283:03	58.00	9	95	104	91.35	1.91	1 3 2

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
w	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		



\_83 8.0



Page 1/1